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THUMPERLUBE SAE 5W30 –  

10W40 – 15W50 – 10W50 - 10W60 
                             High Performance - Professional Motorcycle Oil - Factory Formula Syn-Tech Ester Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Thumperlube is a synthetic motorcycle oil of superior quality  

for hi-tech 4-stroke motorcycle engines, based on synthetic  

esters and extremely modern additives. 

The special composition makes it possible to use this oil under  

the most varied conditions from long idling to full performance  

and acceleration.  

Can be used in summer and winter. 

Wet clutch compatible. 

 

Quality level JASO 

API 

MA2 

SL 

 

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 6x4 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 
Application For motocross, road & racing engines  

 

Photo 

 
 

Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density  15 ° C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

 

5W30 

0.855 

67.1 

12.2 

182 

-36 

234 

 

 

10W40 

0.876 

91 

14.2 

161 

-38 

224 

 

 

10W50 

0.868 

121 

17.5 

160 

-36 

235 

15W50 

0.853 

124 

18 

162 

-36 

260 

 

 

10W60 

0.861 

161 

24.1 

181 

-37 

234 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR THE MOST 

EXTREME 

APPLICATIONS!!!  


