











FOR THE MOST

**EXTREME** 

APPLICATIONS!!!

## THUMPERLUBE SAE 5W30 – 10W40 – 15W50 – 10W50 - 10W60

High Performance - Professional Motorcycle Oil - Factory Formula Syn-Tech Ester Oil

**Description** Thumperlube is a synthetic motorcycle oil of superior quality

for hi-tech 4-stroke motorcycle engines, based on synthetic

esters and extremely modern additives.

The special composition makes it possible to use this oil under the most varied conditions from long idling to full performance

and acceleration.

Can be used in summer and winter.

Wet clutch compatible.

Quality level JASO MA2

API SL

**Available in** Cartons of 24x1 L, 6x4 L and 6x5 L.

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

**Application** For motocross, road & racing engines

Photo



Typical	properties
Typical	properiles

	5W30	10W40	10W50	15W50	10W60
Density 15°C	0.855	0.876	0.868	0.853	0.861
Viscosity cst 40°C	67.1	91	121	124	161
Viscosity cst 100°C	12.2	14.2	17.5	18	24.1
Viscosity index	182	161	160	162	181
Pourpoint °C	-36	-38	-36	-36	-37
Flashpoint COC °C	234	224	235	260	234

Average oil analysis without engagement

